PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 042-99260209, 99260270,
99260271.
Fax No: 042-37800255

DATE SHEET
DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT

( Theory And Practical )

Annual Examination , 2020

DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT (BEAUTICIAN) ONE YEAR

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

12/11/2020 Thursday 9:00 AM F&N FITNESS & NUTRIENTS

13/11/2020 Friday 9:00 AM FE FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

14/11/2020 Saturday 9:00 AM CcCOmMP COMPUTER FOUNDATION

16/11/2020 Monday 9:00 AM HC HAIR CARE

17/11/2020 Tuesday 9:00 AM OHS&ENV OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, SAFETY &
ENVIRONMENT

18/11/2020 | Wednesday 9:00 AM PE PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

19/11/2020 | Thursday 9:00 AM EPS ENTREPRENEURSHIP

20/11/2020 Friday 9:00 AM TT&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE

21/11/2020 Saturday 9:00 AM SC SKIN CARE

23/11/2020 Monday 9:00 AM MU MAKE UP

24/11/2020 Tuesday 9:00 AM TT&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE (PRACTICAL)

25/11/2020 | Wednesday 9:00 AM F&N FITNESS & NUTRIENTS (PRACTICAL)

26/11/2020 | Thursday 9:00 AM COMP COMPUTER FOUNDATION (PRACTICAL)

27/11/2020 Friday 9:00 AM HC HAIR CARE (PRACTICAL)

28/11/2020 Saturday 9:00 AM MU MAKE UP (PRACTICAL)

30/11/2020 Monday 9:00 AM PE PROFESSIONAL ETHICS (PRACTICAL)

01/12/2020 Tuesday 9:00 AM B5C SKIN CARE (PRACTICAL)
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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA 10BAL TOWN, LAHORE.

Phone: 042-99260209, 99260270,
99260271.
DATE SHEET Fax No: 042-37800255
DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT
( Theory And Practical )

Annual Examination , 2020

DIPLOMA FOR VOCATIONAL TEACHER DEVELOPMENT (CLOTHING & FASHION DESIGN) ONE

YEAR
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
12/11/2020 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | DP DRAPING
13/11/2020 | Friday 9:00 AM | FE FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
14/11/2020 | Saturday 9:00 AM | COMP COMPUTER FOUNDATION
16/11/2020 | Monday 9.00 AM | FI&ST FASHION ILLUSTRATION & SEWING
TECHNIQUES
17/1172020 | Tuesday 9.00 AM | OHS&ENV OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, SAFETY &
ENVIRONMENT
18/1172020 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM | FDD FUNDAMENTAL OF DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT
19/11/2020 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | EPS ENTREPRENEURSHIP
20/11/2020 | Friday 9:00 AM | TT&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE
21/11/2020 | Saturday 9:00 AM | EMB EMBELLISHMENT TECHNIQUES
23/11/2020 | Monday 9.00 AM | IR TEXTILE RECYCLING
24/11/2020 | Tuesday 9.00 AM | TI&TP TEACHING TECHNIQUES & TEACHING
PRACTICE (PRACTICAL)
75/11/2020 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM DP DRAPING (PRACTICAL) -
36/11/2020 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | COMP COMPUTER FOUNDATION (PRACTICAL)
27/11/2020 | Friday 9.00 AM | EMB EMBELLISHMENT TECHNIQUES
(PRACTICAL)
78/11/2020 | Saturday 9.00 AM | FI&ST FASHION ILLUSTRATION & SEWING o
TECHNIQUES (PRACTICAL)
30/11/2020 | Monday 9:00 AM | FDD FUNDAMENTAL OF DESIGN
DEVELOPMENT (PRACTICAL)
01/12/2020 | Tuesday 9:00 AM | TR TEXTILE RECYCLING (PRACTICAL) |
s
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